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WeatherTech Raceway 3.660 m

WorldSBK

3.2

Results Free Practice 3rd Session

GEICO U.S. Round, 12-14 July 2019
102/09

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Kawasaki ZX-10RRGBR 12Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK1 J. 158,577    1'23.0891  252,2 252,2 252,2REA

Ducati Panigale V4 R        0.371GBR 11ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati7 C. 157,872       0.371    1'23.4602  257,0 257,0 257,0DAVIES

Ducati Panigale V4 R        0.018ESP 8ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati19 A. 157,838       0.389    1'23.4783  262,1 262,1 262,1BAUTISTA

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.025TUR 8Turkish Puccetti Racing54 T. 157,791       0.414    1'23.5034  250,4 250,4 250,4RAZGATLIOGLU

Yamaha YZF R1        0.117GBR 14Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team22 A. 157,570       0.531    1'23.6205  251,0 251,0 251,0LOWES

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.094GBR 11Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK91 L. 157,393       0.625    1'23.7146  252,2 252,2 252,2HASLAM

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.066ESP 14Team Pedercini Racing81 J. 157,269       0.691    1'23.7807  249,2 249,2 249,2TORRES

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.141FRA 12Ten Kate Racing - Yamaha76 L. 157,005       0.832    1'23.9218  246,4 246,4 246,4BAZ

BMW S1000 RR        0.045GBR 9BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team66 T. 156,921       0.877    1'23.9669  248,1 248,1 248,1SYKES

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.222ARG 13Orelac Racing VerdNatura36 L. 156,507       1.099    1'24.18810  248,7 248,7 248,7MERCADO

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.113GER 10GRT Yamaha WorldSBK11 S. 156,297       1.212    1'24.30111  251,0 251,0 251,0CORTESE

BMW S1000 RR        0.097GER 14BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team28 M. 156,117       1.309    1'24.39812  245,8 245,8 245,8REITERBERGER

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.001ITA 14GRT Yamaha WorldSBK33 M. 156,116       1.310    1'24.39913  246,9 246,9 246,9MELANDRI

Yamaha YZF R1        0.016NED 11Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team60 M. 156,086       1.326    1'24.41514  248,7 248,7 248,7VAN DER MARK

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.318IRL 10Team Goeleven50 E. 155,500       1.644    1'24.73315  251,6 251,6 251,6LAVERTY

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.059USA 11Attack Performance Estenson Yamaha95 J. 155,392       1.703    1'24.79216  248,1 248,1 248,1BEACH

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.109ITA 11BARNI Racing Team21 M. 155,193       1.812    1'24.90117  258,3 258,3 258,3RINALDI

Honda CBR1000RR IND        0.239ITA 12Althea Mie Racing Team52 A. 154,757       2.051    1'25.14018  243,0 243,0 243,0DELBIANCO

Honda CBR1000RR        1.123JPN 14Moriwaki Althea Honda Team23 R. 152,742       3.174    1'26.26319  238,7 238,7 238,7KIYONARI

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'23.089):   1'28.906

    1'23.041

    1'21.811  161,050

 158,670 Km/h

Km/h

 161,050 Km/h    1'21.811Pole
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All Times

Records 2014   T.Sykes

2018   C.Davies

2014   T.Sykes

(SP2)  

(RC1)  

(SP2)  

Condition:

AIR Humidity:

TRACK Dry

13°C96%

24°C

Temp:

Temp:

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

09:21

EndStart
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start09.00.00

WorldSBK Pit Intervention Time: 1min 19secs09.00.08

Crashed - Turn 809.04.28 T. RAZGATLIOGLU 54 

Re-joined09.05.09 T. RAZGATLIOGLU 54 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 809.17.59 M. MELANDRI 33 

End Of Session09.21.53

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

BAZ 76 FRA Yamaha YZF R1Ten Kate Racing - Yamaha     1'26.160  152,92509:03'15.388L.

VAN DER MARK 60 NED Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team     1'26.155 -0.005  152,93409:03'41.962M.

TORRES 81 ESP Kawasaki ZX-10RRTeam Pedercini Racing     1'25.129 -1.026  154,77709:03'48.074J.

LOWES 22 GBR Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team     1'24.230 -0.899  156,42909:03'50.610A.

LOWES 22 GBR Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team     1'24.112 -0.118  156,64809:06'39.423A.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'24.068 -0.044  156,73009:08'39.593J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'23.436 -0.632  157,91709:10'03.029J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'23.310 -0.126  158,15609:11'26.339J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'23.197 -0.113  158,37109:12'49.536J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'23.089 -0.108  158,57709:14'12.625J.

and the completion of the technical checks. 
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